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BYRON BAY RODEO

10/01/2019

BULL RIDE

Joshua Jones

No. Of Competitors: 10
BARREL RACE

Tui Gordon

Kate Patch

Laura Bostock

Brooke Read

Novice: Brooke Read
No. Of Competitors: 14
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 10
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Zane Hall

No. Of Competitors: 10
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE (Non Pts)
Nash Jones

Cooper 0'Connor

Juck McIntyre

No. Of Competitors: 6

A O A s n N o N

L%

1,870.00

289.60
217.20
144.80
72.40
28.00

310.00

50.40
37.00
24.60

PTS
68

SEC
13.807
14.014
14.057
14.398

PTS

PTS
16

PTS
131
130
64



