	BYRON BAY RODEO 10/01/2019		
	BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Joshua Jones	\$ 1,870.00	68
	No. Of Competitors: 10		
	BARREL RACE	\$	SEC
1	Tui Gordon	\$ 289.60	13.807
2	Kate Patch	\$ 217.20	14.014
3	Laura Bostock	\$ 144.80	14.057
4	Brooke Read	\$ 72.40	14.398
	Novice: Brooke Read	\$ 28.00	
	No. Of Competitors: 14		
	NOVICE BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
	No Scores		
	No. Of Competitors: 10		
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Zane Hall	\$ 310.00	76
	No. Of Competitors: 10		
	U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE (Non Pts)	\$	PTS
1	Nash Jones	\$ 50.40	131
2	Cooper O'Connor	\$ 37.00	130
3	Jack McIntyre	\$ 24.60	64
	No. Of Competitors: 6		